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Fine Furniture, Art, Home Decor, Patio Furniture, Lawn and Garden
Equipment and Other Household Items from a Home in Brentwood, TN

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 20 10:00am CT

Lot
0001

0002

0003

0004

0005

0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

0015

0016

0017

0018
0019

0020

Title

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
King Size Bed Frame

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
Entertainment Center Cabinet with Two Side
Corner Shelves (Contents Not Included)

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
Armoire (Contents Not Included)

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
9-Drawer Dresser with Octagonal Wall
Hanging Mirror (Contents Not Included)

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
Nightstand with Marble Top (Contents Not
Included)

Thomasville British Gentry Collection Wooden
Nightstand with Marble Top (Contents Not
Included)

Decorative Table Lamp with Cloth Shade
Decorative Table Lamp with Cloth Shade
Decorative Low Relief Wall Hanging with Light
Pair of Decorative Planters

Pair of Decorative Lidded Urns

Decorative Scul pture with Riser
Thomasville Curved Sofa

Thomasville Wooden and Upholstered Arm
Chair

Thomasville Wooden and Upholstered Arm
Chair

Round Glass Top Coffee Table with Wooden
Base (Contents Not Included)

Large Ornamental Console Table (Contents Not
Included)

Large Cast Iron Ornamental Urn with Pedestal

Large Ceramic Vase with Decorative Artificia
Plants

Metal Jardiniere with Artificial Plants and Decor

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 53:00pm CT

Lot

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

0035
0036
0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043
0044
0045

Title

Large Mirror with Decorative Wooden Frame
Large Mirror with Decorative Wooden Frame
Decorative Table Lamp with Glass Shade
Decorative Table Lamp with Glass Shade
Large Decorative Table Lamp

Large Decorative Table Lamp

Decorative Floor Lamp

Decorative Metal Floor Lamp with Glass Globe

Pair of Very Large Decorative Wall Hanging
Tapestries

Ornamental Metal Fireplace Screen

Pair of Candlesticks

Decorative Urn

Decorative Wooden Box with Set of Coasters

Decorative Metal and Glass Terrarium with
Artificia Plants

Assortment of Glass Fruit and Decor Pieces
Painted Wooden Room Divider

Thomasville Wooden and Upholstered Arm
Chair

Thomasville Wooden and Upholstered Arm
Chair

Thomasville Decorative End Table (Contents
Not Included)

Large Glass Dining Table with Wooden V eneer
Column Bases and Set of 8 Wooden and
Upholstered Dining Chairs

Heritage Wooden Buffet with Cloth Lined
Silverware Drawer (Contents Not Included)

Large Wooden 4-Door Lighted Display Cabinet
with Glass Shelves (Contents Not Included)

Decorative Table Lamp
Decorative Table Lamp
Pair of Decorative Pineapple Urns
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Lot

0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

0055
0056

0057
0058
0059

0060

0061
0062

0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072

0073
0074

0075

0076
0077
0078

0079
0080

Title

Decorative Bow! with Contents
Ceramic and Metal Decorative Lidded Vessel
Decorative Bow! with Metal Stand

Ceramic Wall Sconce Accent Shelf with
Ceramic Sculpture

Framed Tapestry
Framed Tapestry
Ceramic Horse Sculpture
Ceramic Horse Sculpture

Ornamental Metal and Ceramic Lidded
Container

Ceramic Sculpture

Ornamental Metal and Ceramic Lidded
Container

Decorative Lidded Container with Contents
Silverplate 5-Piece Tea Service Set

Large Round Glass Top Dining Table with
Composite Base (Chairs Not Included)

Set of (4) Matching Upholstered Dining Chairs
(Table Not Included)

Decorative 9-Piece Ceramic Set

Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter with
Plant

Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter with
Plant

Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter
Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter
Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter
Ceramic and Metal Decorative Planter
Large Metal Champagne/Wine Chiller
Champagne/Wine Chiller

Silver-Plated Beverage Cooler
Shannon Cut Glass Champagne Chiller

Pair of Decorative Painted Wooden Wall
Hanging Panels

W.K. Sessions Wall Mounted Clock

Queen Sized Bed Frame with Wooden
Headboard and Metal Rails with Casters

Samsonite Card Table with (4) Matching
Folding Chairs

Set of (3) Decorative Ceramic Rabbits
Shafford Rabbit Patch Decorative Ceramic Set

Lot of (12) Centrum Plastic Wine Waiter Trays
with (18) Plastic Charger Plates

Folding Chess Set with Composite Pieces
Large Decorative Ceramic Bowl with Stand

Lot

0081
0082

0083

0084
0085

0086

0087
0088
0089

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096
0097

0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0104

0105

0106
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Title

Set of (4) Decorative Wicker Pillows

Large Decorative Vase and Stand with Artificial
Plant

Karastan Persian Renaissance Ziegler Ivory
7'10" x 11'1" AreaRug

Geometric Pattern 8' x 8' Area Rug

Plastic Patio Table with Outdoor Umbrella and
(5) Matching Plastic Patio Chairs

Pair of Plastic Chaise Lounge Chairs with
Cushions, Plastic Side Table, and Umbrella

Wooden Glider Bench with Cushion
Wooden Bench

Pair of Wooden Patio Chairs with Cushions and
Side Table

Large Canco Copper Tub with Contents
Lot of Assorted Copper Pieces and Misc.
Wooden Grolsch Box

Metal Pot Rack

Wooden Pot Rack

Contents of Table of Assorted Home Decor
Pieces and Misc. Folding Tableis Included

Hammock

Metal Shelving Unit with Contents of
Hardware, Tools, and Misc.

Metal Shelving Unit with Contents of Lawn &
Garden Chemicals and Misc.

Lot of Assorted Lawn & Garden Tools
Keller 24" Aluminum Extension Ladder
Weed Eater Electric Blower

Werner 8' Aluminum Step Ladder

Breville B0O0GRXL Indoor BBQ/Grill [LATE
ADDITION]

Ornamental Metal and Ceramic Planter [LATE
ADDITION]

Decorative Pig Chef Statue [LATE ADDITION]
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. At the conclusion of the auction,
McLemore Auction Company will automatically charge all invoices below $5,000.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cashier's checks (For invoices $5,000 and above)

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com=>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover. For invoices below $5,000.)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reservesthe right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: By appointment on Friday, April 7 between the hours of 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM. Following the
auction close, McL emore Auction Company, LL C will send out a separate email and/or text where
winning bidders can sign up for a removal appointment.

Delivery: For large items, please contact either of the delivery providers below or feel freeto hirea
provider of your own.

6th Man Movers - Contact Eric Concklin at (615) 830-1313 ext 102
Absolute Services - Contact Vance Snow at (615) 838-0952

For all questions, contact the auction manager, Justin Smith, at >justin@mclemoreauction.com or
text/call (901) 830-5814

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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